PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-35-108-023 70. 46FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

122 SILVERLAKE ESTATES SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-1-69
5-6-69
7-23-69
8-31-72
3-13-73
4-12-73
11-1-73
6-22-76
1-26-79
4-11-79
6-3-85

9-23-93
8-25-00
12-18-00

NATIONAL HOME DEVELOPMENT CO OF OHIO INC
NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

WILEY THOMAS L & RUTH A f C.F.18.70
DOTSON WADE M & VIRGINIA C.F.24.50
F J COOPER REALTY INC C.F.24.40
WHITE CARL FRANKLIN & JOYCE OLIVE 25.90
COTTENMYRE BILLIE E & BRENDA K C.F.27.50
SOLLENBERGER TIMOTHY J & PAMELA L C.F.28.40
SOLLENBERGER TIMOTHY JAMES NO C.F.
COOPER MARK R C.F.38.40
VLASIC MARC T & CAROL A CsFe 51550
DONAGHY, GEORGE S. & KATHY L. C.F. 84.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT SP NO FEE
GIFFORD RAYMOND V & HELEN D S.P. NO FEE




